Necedham

& Public Schools

7:05 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:20 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:20 p.m.
7:50 p.m.
8:25 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

9:15 p.m.

9:20 p.m.

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Broadmeadow School
School Committee Room

May 21,2019 7:00 p.m.

Next School Committee Meeting: June 4, 2019

Public Comments
School Committee Chair and Subcommittee Updates

Superintendent’s Comments

Consent Agenda
1. Minutes of the Meeting of April 2, 2019

Discussion Items

Student Awards: Community, Personal Growth, Citizenship, Scholarship
Eliot School Improvement Plan
Special Education Parent Advisory Council (SEPAC) Update

School Committee Policies Revisions Discussion

Action Item
Appoint Superintendent as School Committee Representative to ACCEPT
Education Collaborative Board of Directors

School Committee Comments

Information Items

FY20 Revolving Fund Budget Request: Nutrition Services
Disposal of Surplus Items



