

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Broadmeadow School School Committee Room

May 21, 2019 7:00 p.m.

Next School Committee Meeting: June 4, 2019

7:05 p.m.	Public Comments
7:10 p.m.	School Committee Chair and Subcommittee Updates
7:20 p.m.	Superintendent's Comments
7:20 p.m.	Consent Agenda
	1. Minutes of the Meeting of April 2, 2019
	Discussion Items
7:20 p.m.	Student Awards: Community, Personal Growth, Citizenship, Scholarship
7:50 p.m.	Eliot School Improvement Plan
8:25 p.m.	Special Education Parent Advisory Council (SEPAC) Update
9:00 p.m.	School Committee Policies Revisions Discussion

9:20 p.m. School Committee Comments

Action Item

9:15 p.m.

Information Items

FY20 Revolving Fund Budget Request: Nutrition Services

Education Collaborative Board of Directors

Appoint Superintendent as School Committee Representative to ACCEPT

Disposal of Surplus Items